PORTA DRILL CHUCKS
KEYLESS IMPACT DRILL CHUCKS
INDEX DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE RRP $
0005200 0 - 10mm     3/8" - 24UNF POR35PKF38 86.00
0006200 1 - 13mm     3/8" - 24UNF POR37PKF38 99.00
0006200 1 - 13mm     1/2" - 20UNF POR37PKF12 99.00
METABO DRILL CHUCKS
KEYLESS IMPACT CHUCKS
INDEX DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE RRP $
0006800 1 - 10mm     3/8" - 24 UNF M36215 110.00
0006800 1 - 10mm     1/2" - 20UNF M36216 110.00
0008000 0 - 13mm     3/8" - 24 UNF M36225 125.00
0008000 0 - 13mm     1/2" - 20 UNF M36226 125.00
0009900 1 - 13mm     J6 M36233 155.00
PORTA DRILL CHUCKS
KEYLESS DRILL CHUCKS
INDEX DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE RRP $
0005200 0 - 10mm     3/8" - 24 UNF POR35F38 86.00
0005200 0 - 10mm     1/2' - 20UNF POR35F12 86.00
0006100 1.5 - 13mm   3/8" - 24UNF POR375F38 99.00
0006100 1.5 - 13mm   1/2" - 20UNF POR375F12 99.00
0006100 1.5 - 13mm   B16 POR37B16 99.00
0006100 1.5 - 13mm   J6 POR37J6 99.00
0007500 3 - 16mm     5/8" - 16UNF POR40F58 125.00
0007500 3 - 16mm     B16 POR40B16 125.00
0007500 3 - 16mm     B18 POR40B18 125.00
0007500 3 - 16mm     J6 POR40J6 125.00

0005100 1/2”x1/2"x20 UNF J31038 #REF!
TAIWANESE KEYLESS CHUCKS
INDEX DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE RRP $
0008200 13mm x J6 VKD102 120.00
0008600 16mm x J6 VKD104 130.00
0008900 13mm x B16 V11027 135.00
0008900 16mm x B16 V11029 135.00
0008900 13mm x B18 V11030 135.00
0008900 16mm x J3 V11035 135.00
0000850 Spanners to suit 13mm Chucks VKD102
SPANNER
15.00
0000850 Spanners to suit 16mm Chucks VKD104
SPANNER
15.00
INDEX DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE RRP $
0019000 13mm x BT40 Keyless Chuck VINT13BT40 279.00
0027000 13mm x BT50 Keyless Chuck VINT13BT50 396.00
0024000 13mm-NT30 1/2" 12W Keyless Chuck VINT13NT30I 360.00
0024000 13mm-NT30 M12 Keyless Chuck VINT13NT30M 360.00
0021500 13mm-NT40 5/8" Keyless Chuck VINT13NT40I 315.00
0021500 13mm-NT40 M16 Keyless Chuck VINT13NT40M 315.00
0014900 13mm-R8 INT Keyless Chuck VINT13R8 219.00
0023000 16mm BT40 Keyless Chuck VINT16BT40 340.00
0032000 16mm BT50 Keyless Chuck VINT16BT50 469.00
GEARED CHUCKS
PORTA GEARED CHUCKS
INDEX DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE RRP $
0002500 0.5 - 10mm  1/2" - 20UNF PORA10F12R 42.00
0002500 0.5 - 10mm  3/8" - 24UNF PORA10F38R 42.00
0002950 1.5 - 13mm 1/2" - 20UNF PORA13F12R 49.00
0002950 1.5 - 13mm 3/8" - 24UNF PORA13F38R 49.00
0003500 1.5 - 13mm - J6 PORA13J6 59.00
0003500 1.5 - 13mm  - B16 PORA13B16 59.00
0005000 2.5 - 16mm 1/2" - 20UNF PORAP16F12R 82.00
0005000 2.5 - 16mm J6 PORAP16J6 82.00
0005000 2.5 - 16mm B16 PORAP16B16 82.00
0005000 2.5 - 16mm B18 PORAP16B18 82.00
INDEX DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE RRP $
0007800 Right Angled Attachment inc 10mm Chuck PORRADACL 114.40
0000250 1/2X20 to 3/8X24 Reducing Bush PORRAC3812FB 3.63
0000200 Rubber Chuck Key Holder PORKLOB 2.86